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1 BEDROOM Hill Rd. Call 451-8300 for viewing. over lease for the next year. Only 3 min. 455-7699 or e-mail x8w6@unb.ca. 

walk from campus. New security build. Bright and spacious 2 bedroom available 

New dishwasher, fridge/stove. Laundry 1 May, 1660/mth (everything included, 
fac. in build, free parking, sublet for even cable!) laundry in building, parking

available. Call or email Jon @ 452-7787 

(i6jj@unb.ca)

$750 4- utils. Storage, quiet adult 

building, call 452-1700. 3BED1
Bachelor sublet, May 1 - Aug. 31. Clean, Avail. May 1. Downtown 53 Grey Street 
modem apt. 15 min. walk to campus, (off University Ave), 2nd floor 1 bedroom 

weight room (with stairclimber, bike), sunny apt. with dining room/hardwood 
laundry, storage space (own locker), floor/new carpet. Old fashioned charm, 

furnished (bed, large chair, futon, table), Ideal for 1 quiet mature person. $575 

plenty of shelves & closets. Forest Hill heated. Call 452-1700.

Towers. Free parking, price neg. $380 
incl. Call 455-0770

2 bedroom apartment for rent @ 9 Forest 

Hill Rd. May 1 - August 31. Completely 
furnished. Looking for 2 (or more) 

nonsmoking females. $450/month (down 
from $650). Call 455-3681 or e-mail 

Catherine at j06u@unb.ca.

Availabl 

area. 5 
prefern 
$675, Ji

$500/month. Call 455-3498.

2 bedroom apt. on Graham. Security
build., close to campus, bus routes. Avail April 1. Downtown 2 bedroom,
Laundry fac. Plenty of parking. $400/ quiet adult building, 365 Aberdeen

Street. $495 per month + utilities. 
Freshly painted, new kitchen & bath 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. at 683 Graham floors (black/white tile). Call 452-1700. 

Ave (upstairs). Suitable for up to 3
people, to sublet May 1 to Sept. 1 with Avail. April 1. Northside, large 2

opt. to take over lease. Very large bedroom, $525 all util. incl. Reduced
bedrooms and living room. Laundry rent next 5 months. Option to take over
hookups, backyard, parking. 30 sec. lease Oct. 96. Parking/laundry/yard/bus

walk to campus. $550/month neg. E-mail line. Call 452-1700.
blud@unb.ca or call 450-9181.

3 bedrc 

to Aug. 
from ca 

is large 
for 4 p 

Call 45

Avail. May 1.1 bedroom apt. with own 

veranda, sublet May-Aug. $450/month 
1 Bedroom. Large bedroom, big (neg) + utils. Call 452-1700. Opt. to 
bathroom, laundry, parking, close to renew lease 1 Sept. 96. 

downtown, quiet building. Sublet or new

lease. June 1st (neg). Price neg. 454-0039. Avail. Sept. 96 Downtown small 1

bedroom apt. 365 Aberdeen St., $400 
Exceptional accommodation for non- + utils. Ideal for 1 person, quiet adult 
smoking female. Avail April through building. Call 452-1700.

Aug. incl. Immaculate, all incl., close to

campus. Separate entrance and parking 2 BEDROOM
area, laundry on site. Large, clean, well

maintained, available furnished or 2 bedroom apt. to sublet May 1 to Aug 31 
nonfumished for $60/wk. Must be seen with option to take over lease. Located 
to be believed. Call 458-2750 to arrange downtown, 5 minute walk to King's Place 

an apt. to view.

month neg. 455-4792.

Avail. May 1 -July 31 with an opt. to take 
over lease. 2 bedroom apt. - plenty of 
room for 3 people. Located on 19 Forest 

Hill Road, a 2 minute walk from 

university. Coin-op laundry, parking, 
dishwasher, security building. Call 455- 
9246, price neg.

3 bedn 

rentwii

Fully furnished two bedroom apartment 
to sublet from May 1 to August 31. 

Corner of Montgomery and Regent. 
Security building. $500 / month, heat, 
lights and hot water included. Call 455- 
9526 to leave a message.

Avail. May 1. Downtown, Smythe St. 

2 Bedroom, in modem security building, small 2 bedroom ground floor apt. $425
Very convenient, 5 min. walk from UNB, + utils. Call 452-1700. 
not far from shopping and downtown

areas. Has laundry fac., dishwasher, Spacious 2 bedroom apt. at 65 Biggs St. 

balcony and parking. Avail. May 1. Asking to sublet with option to take over lease. 
$500/month. Call 455-1883.

(on York). Clean, quiet, and spacious. All 
utilities included. Call 454-7724. Available May 1 to August 31. Complete 

with dishwasher, laundry facilities, patio 

Luxury 2 bedroom Biggs St. apt. to sublet doors to parking lot, and scenic view of 
with option to take over lease. Whirlpool, the river. Save big bucks on rent. Call
terrace, view of river. Starting May 1. Rent 455-4952 or email s7dj@unb.ca or
$550. Call 454-6200 or 455-1904.

2 bedroom house on Windsor St. 

available May 1st to August 31st. Sublet 
for $870 with option to take over lease. 

Hardwood floors, dishwasher, fireplace, 

washer, patio with picnic table, 
backyard, clothes line, garage, plenty of 
closets and cupboards, fridge, freezer. 

Close to STU. Heat and lights included. 
Great for 3 to 4 people. Call 454-1054.

1 Bedroom apt. avail. May 1. Fridge &

stove, hot water, heat & lights incl., 2 bedroom apt., bright, large, clean, 

carpet, laundry fac., clotheslines, washer/dryer. Avail. May 1.455-9794. 

storage, bike shed, parking, 24 hr
caretaker, on bus route, quiet area facing Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Sublet for the 

Odell Park, 20 min. walk to campus, 2 summer. 517 Charlotte St. 2 min walk 
min. walk to Superstore, $525/month. downtown and 15 min walk to campus. 

Suitable for 1 person or couple. Call JA $600/month. Heat included. Rent neg. 

Properties to arrange viewing (506) 457- Call 455-3598.
1360 between 8:30 and 5:00.

II:
m0t3@unb.ca. Make an Offer.

2 bedroom, close to both malls, security Avail. Sept 1. Downtown 2 or 3 bedroom 

build., live in super, laundry, parking, apt. 365 Aberdeen St, washer/dryer, 
on bus route, utils, included, opt. to take 
over lease, rent neg. Avail. May 1, Call 

458-8974, leave a message. Resent Street DinerAvail. May 2.2 large bedrooms in a quiet 
1 Bedroom Skyline Acres. Nice and big. security build, with laundry fac., parking, 
New bath. Call 454-4919, rent neg.

Try the New Super Cheeseburger and Fries For Only $3.25 
plus tax.balcony and spacious storage room (in 

apt ). 10 min to campus and uptown. Only 
1 Bedroom $ 390/month, downtown. 5 min. to hospital. Call 4554)486. Rent neg
455-7291.

Halifax 2 bedroom apt. to sublet. Heat 

& lights incl. Corner of Robie & Spring 

Garden. May 1 to Sept 1. $600. 457- 
9817, 452-6900 (local)

. And: It's Back!!!
The King of Clubs $9.95 plus tax. 

Eat it all in '/? hour and we pay the
Avail, now. 2 bedroom apt. heated, 

Sublet from May to Sept. Small 1 lighted, quiet with opt. to take over. 15- 

bedroom on Charlotte. $375 + power 20 min. walk to UNB, on bus route, 
(heat included) 5 min. walk to Upper Skyline Acres. $480/month. No smokers,

no pets. 458-2677.

{nv-.Avail. May 1 - Sept. 1 with opt. to renew. 
Two large bedroom apt., security 
building, free parking, dishwasher, 

partly furnished at a reduced rent. Close 

to university, Call 455-8971.

bill.

Deck. Call Ross 455-0493

I1 very spacious bedroom apartment 2 Bedroom basement apt. in Skyline 
available May 1 to August 31, with option Acres, avail. May 1,20 min. walk to UNB. 

to renew lease. Located on Albert St., Parking, utilities. Sublet or take over 
only a 3 minute walk from campus. Fully lease. Call 455-9453. 
furnished, with washer/ dryer facilities.

Call 455-4684.

Clean, spacious, fully furnished 2 

bedroom apt. to sublet from May 1 to 

Aug. 31. Storage, laundry/parking fac. 
Opt. for one person to stay in Sept. Rent 

$400/month + utils., neg. Call David at

r'e-Th
r,

2 bedroom apt. for sublet, opt. of taking Pizza On Time... Or Pizza On Us!..

Great Campus Special1 bedroom apt. available May 1. Modern 

building. Close to university. 19 Forest Strang Adv'&ntvr&ç
vThe world's best comic shop!

Typing Services 384 Queen Street • Downtown Fredericton
450-3Z59WordPerfect for Windows 5.2 and Microsoft Medium Pan

2 items

SHH3 SB. 00 feftNwi

Word. Laser 4 printer. Experience in typing 
management report, technical repons, and 
theses. No extra charge for simple revisions.

$1.50 per page
Contact Mrs. Heather Flinn 

506-458-0199 (8:00a.m. - 4:00p.m.) 
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